THE MUSLIM EDUCATIONAL SOCIETY(REGD.) CALICUT
MEMBERSHIP LIST- KUWAIT

SL.NO CATEGORY REG.NO. APPLN.DATE ADMN.DATE NAME & ADDRESS

1 LIFE 335 25-Jan-87 18-Oct-87 SIDDIQUE VALIYAKATH
SALES REPRESANTATIVES
VALIYAKATH
BADAGARA, KOZHIKODE(DIST)

2 LIFE 5,849 20-Mar-96 24-May-98 DR. M. ABDUL RAHMAN
DEPT OF PEADIAAATRIES
ADAN HOSPITAL, P.B. NO: 46969, FAHA
KUWAIT-64020.

3 LIFE 5,850 20-Mar-96 24-May-98 B. SALIH BATHA
KNPC, SHUAIBA REFINERY
P.B. NO: 7959
FAHAHEEL.

4 LIFE 5,851 20-Mar-96 24-May-98 K. SIDDIKH
P.B. NO: 7959
FAHAHEEL
64010, KUWAIT

5 LIFE 5,852 08-Dec-95 24-May-98 SAGEER TRIKARPUR
C/0. SAUDI ARABIAN TEMACO
P.B. NO:6, MINS AL-ZAM
KUWAIT

6 LIFE 5,853 08-Jan-96 24-May-98 EDAVALATH KOVUKKAL RAFEEQUE
P.B. NO: 7134
64002, FAHAHEEL
KUWAIT

7 LIFE 5,854  10-Dec-95  24-May-98 N.K. KUNHAMED
ABBASSIYA
KUWAIT]

8 LIFE 5,855 08-Dec-95 24-May-98 MEETHALA KEEPADI ABDULLA
K.O.C. STORE DEPT
P.B. NO: 9758
61008, AMANI, KUWAIT

9 LIFE 5,856 08-Dec-95 24-May-98 HAMZA KUTTY. A.V.
KUWAIT FINANCE HOUSE
P.B. NO: 19031
KHAITAN, 83801 , KUWAIT

10 LIFE 5,857 06-Feb-96 24-May-98 DR.,AMIR AHAMED , KANJIRANDY
MEDICAL DIVISION
P.B. NO: 9202, SHUAIBA
AHMADI, KUWAIT

11 LIFE 5,858 20-Mar-96 24-May-98 HAMZAKUTTY P.T.P.
AL-AMIRI HOSPITAL
BIO-MED ENG: SECTION
Page 1 of 16 P.B. NO: 3865, SAFAT13039, KUWAIT



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

5,859

5,861

5,862

5,863

5,864

6,731

6,732

6,733

6,734

6,735

6,736

6,737

08-Dec-96

08-Dec-96

07-Dec-95

07-Dec-95

15-Dec-95

25-Jul-99

16-Jul-99

24-Jul-99

24-Jul-99

24-Jul-99

24-Jul-99

24-Jul-99

24-May-98

24-May-98

24-May-98

24-May-98

24-May-98

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99
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N.A. MUNEER
CHOVERY HOUSE
TRIKARPUR, 671310
KASARAGOD

V.M. ABDUL SALAM

KUWAIT AIRWAYS CORPORATION
COMMERCIAL DEPT [CO]

P.B. NO: 394 SAFAT 13004, KUWAIT

M.K. KUNHAMED

CIVIL ENGINEER

MINISTERY OF PUBLIC WORKS
KUWAIT

SHERIF AHAMED

BANK CARDS DEPT

KUWAIT FINANCE HOUSE

P.B.: 24989,13110, SAFAT, KUWAIT

M.T. MOHAMED
BURGAM BANK
BANKING HALL
P.B. NO: 5389, SAFAT

UNNIKOYA.V.M,

MECHANICAL INSPECTOR

MERZ AND MC LELLAN,

PB. NO. 2035, 22021 SALMIYA , KUWA

C.H.ABOOBACKER,
PB.NO.4903,
SAFAT, KUWAIT,
PH:4312950.

NAWAZ DAWOOD,

KUWAIT OIL COMPANY

AHAMADI SERVICES DEPARTMENT,
AHAMADI, KUWAIT.

ABBAS ASHRAF AYUR,
PB.NO.47959,

64030 FAHAHEEL,
KUWAIT.

MUNAWAR MOHAMMED,
QUALITY NET
KUWAIT.

HABEEBURAHIMAN KALATHINGAL,
QUALITY NET

PB.NO.32

DASMAN, KUWAIT. OFFICE:PH:808888.

MANSOOR ADAM SAIT,
PB.NO.628,
SAFAT-13007, KUWAIT



PH-4746259, 4746139.
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24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

6,738

6,739

6,740

6,741

6,742

6,743

6,744

6,745

6,746

6,747

6,748

6,749

24-Jul-99

24-Jul-99

24-Jul-99

05-Mar-99

24-Jul-99

24-Jul-99

24-Jul-99

08-Mar-99

05-Mar-99

08-Mar-99

08-Mar-99

08-Mar-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99
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K.SHAMEEM MOHAMMED,

PB.NO.394,

OPERATIONS DEPARTMENT,

KUWAIT AIRWAYS, KUWAIT. PH:4310817.

ABDUL AZEEZ.A,
PB.NO.341, CODE-13004,
SAFAT, KUWAIT,
PH:4769888,

ARIF ESSA MOHAMED,

DIRECTORATE GENERAL OF CIVIL AVIATI
AVIATION SAFETY DEPARTMENT,
PB.NO.17, SAFAT, PIN-13001, KUWAIT.

T.P.MOHAMMED KAMARUDDIN,
GULF BANK,

HEAD OFFICE,

TEL:2445349.

MOHAMMED SHAREEF.P.M,
ACCOUNTS DEPARTMENT,
BOUSHAHARI GROUND,

PB.NO.412, SAFAT, 13005, KUWAIT.

V.K.MOHAMMED SHERIF
INTERNATIONAL TURNKEY SYSTEMS,
PB.NO.26729, SAFAT, 13128-KUWAIT,
TEL: 2409100  X309.

P.M.SABIR HASAN,
EQUATE, PB.NO.4733,
SAFT-13048,
KUWAIT.

HASAYANAR THOTTATHIL PAREED,
FINANCE & ADMINISTRATIVE MANAGER,
ZAKSAT GEN.TRADING COMPANY,
PB.NO.42455, 70655, KUWAIT.

P.M.ABDUL KADER,

PB.NO. 54209,

CODE-85863, JLEEB SHYOOKH,
KUWAIT.TEL:4312924.

DR.SAYID MOHAMMED KHILAR,
AL JAHRA HOSPITAL,

JAHRA,

KUWAIT.

P.ABDUL RAZACK

CREDIT DEPARTMENT

KUWAIT FINANCE HOUSE,

P.0.BOX NO.24989, SAFAT. KUWAIT.

P.UMMER KUTTY,

PROCESS ENGINEER,

PRODUCTION ENGINEERING DIVISION ( N
KUWAIT OIL COMPANY, PB NO.9758, AHM



36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

6,750

6,751

6,752

6,753

6,754

6,755

6,756

6,928

6,929

6,930

6,931

6,932

08-Mar-99

08-Mar-99

08-Mar-99

08-Mar-99

08-Mar-99

23-Aug-99

24-Jul-99

12-Nov-99

12-Nov-99

31-Mar-00

20-Feb-00

06-Apr-00

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-Nov-99

28-May-00

28-May-00

28-May-00

28-May-00

28-May-00
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N.MUHAMMED RAFI,
KUWAIT FINANCE HOUSE,
PB.NO.24989,
13110-SAFAT-KUWAIT.

I.A.ABOOBACKER SIDHIQUE
NEW - SABIYA PROJECT,
KUWAIT.

SHARAFUDHEEN KANNATH,
K.N.P.C.

PB.NO.7884,

64009, KUWAIT.

T.K.ABDUL SALAH,
K.N.P.C.,

PB NO.10252, SHUAIBA,
M.A.A.

ABDURAHMAN KUTTY.V,
GEOLOGIST, KUWAIT OIL COMPANY,
PB.NO.9758,

61008 AHMADI, KUWAIT.

T.C.AHAMMED,

VILLA NO.48

SKILINE MEADOWS .ERANHHIPALAM
PO.CIVIL STATION -CALICUT673020

SHOUKATH ALI,
AL-GHANNAM AUTO WORLD,
PB NO.4296,

SAFAT-13043, KUWAIT.

B.MUHAMMED BASHEER
PB.NO.7959

64010, FAHAHEEL
KUWAIT

YOUSUF ABDUL LATHEEF CHIRAYIL
PERSONAL OFFICER/EXE.SACRETARY

AL-MOWASAT HOLDING CO.P.B.NO.982

SALMIAH, 22010-KUWAIT

ABDUL RAHMAN HASSAN

YALI AND ALAYYAN TRADING CO.
P.B.NO.436, CODE NO.13005
SAFAT- KUWAIT

M.M.ZUBAIR

CENTRAL BANK OF KUWAIT
P.B.NO.526 SAFAT - 13006
KUWAIT

SAYID HARIS JIFRI
N.I.C. 15 th FLOOR
AL KALEEJA BUILDING



KUWAIT
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48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

6,933

6,934

6,935

6,936

6,937

6,938

6,939

6,940

6,941

6,942

8,265

8,266

06-Apr-00

06-Apr-00

20-Feb-00

12-Feb-00

04-Feb-00

17-Jun-99

17-Jun-99

27-0ct-99

27-0ct-99

11-Feb-99

16-Dec-00

09-Dec-00

28-May-00

28-May-00

28-May-00

28-May-00

28-May-00

28-May-00

28-May-00

28-May-00

28-May-00

28-May-00

09-Sep-01

09-Sep-01
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SHAMSUDEEN ALI
INTERNAL AUDITOR

KUWAIT PETROLIUM CORP: P.B.NO.9758

61008 AHAMADI- KUWAIT.

O.ALIKOYA
P.0.BOX 13181
71952-KAIFAN
KUWAIT

NANETHAN SAIDHU SHAJAHAN
P.B.NO.1355

AL-SURRA :45714

KUWAIT

MAHABOOB KANNANCHANKANDY

MINISTRY OF DEFENCE
P.B.NO.21103 SAFAT
KUWAIT.

UMAR.A
PARTS DEPT. PB.NO.177
AL MULLA -SAFAT 13002
KUWAIT

T.P.ABID ALI
DEPT.OF PHARMACY
AL-SALAM HOSPITAL
KUWAIT

MAJEED M.K.

AL-SHAB HOUSE
KUNNATHARA POST

ULLIYERI VIA, CALICUT-673323

MOHAMMED ASLAM.C.C
P.B.NO.26729
SAFAT-13128

KUWAIT

ABDUL RAZAKKOOLIYATTAYIL
C/O I.T.S

P.B.NO.26729

SAFAT. 13128 .KUWAIT

MOHAMMED KOYA.K.V.
KUMMATTI VEEDU
FRANCIS ROAD
CALICUT-1

THALANAR THODUKAYIL MOHAMMED SALEEM

KUWAIT AVIATION COMPANY

KUWAIT INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT

KUWAIT, TEL: 4715298

NANGARATH AHMED
AL WAHEED EXCHANGE
SAFAT, P.B.NO: 478



13005, KUWAIT, TEL: 2433430
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60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

8,267

8,560

8,561

8,562

8,563

8,564

8,565

8,566

8,567

8,568

8,569

8,570

29-Jun-00

21-Jun-01

07-Jun-01

29-Jun-01

06-Jun-01

21-Jun-01

24-Apr-01

21-Jun-01

21-Jun-01

21-Jun-01

01-Oct-01

28-0ct-01

09-Sep-01

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02
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M. NASARUDEEN B.SC, B.PHARM, M.TECH
PHARMACY, AHMADI HOSPITAL

KOC, AHMADI

KUWAIT, TEL: 3982203

SHOUKATH ALI

PLANNING ENGINEER
K.S.R.C-MARINE
PO-BOX-NO:21998, KUWAIT

NOUSHAD ALI.A.S
P.B.NO: 2454
SAFAT 13132
KUWAIT

MOHAMAD ASHARAF KODERICHALIL
AL-BAIDA PALACE Est

PO-BOX-NO: 15260

DAIYA KUWAIT

MANSOOR ALI

AL HABSHI CONSULTANTS OFFICE
PROJECT CO ORDINATOR
PO-BOX-27154,SAFAT-13132,KUWAIT

BADARUDHEEN.S

MANAGER

M/S AL SEEB NATIONAL GEW TRADING
& CONT.CO.,P0.BOX.4301,22044,SALMIY

MOHAMAD NOUSHAD.P.A

OFFICE MANAGER

HEMPEL PAINTS

P.0.BOX.3400 SAFAT,KUWAIT[13034]

NASSER IQBAL
P.0.BOX.1005
SAFAT-13011
KUWAIT

T.K.BEERAN KOYA
YOUSAF BADER STREET
STREET-10
SALMIYA-KUWAIT

K.M.IBRAHIM
PO.BOX. 1902
SAFAR 13020
KUWAIT

KONNAKODAN MUHAMMAD
'MAFAZA'

NEELAM KOLATH,AYIKKARAPADI-PO
MALAPPURAM[DIST]673 637(PIN)

KELOTH ABOOBACKER
MANAGER
HELLO SNACKS FOR CHIPS AND-



POPAK MEG: PO.BOX. 532,KHAITAN-KUWA

Page 10 of 16



72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

8,571

8,572

8,573

8,574

8,575

8,576

8,577

8,861

8,862

8,863

8,864

8,865

06-Sep-01

07-Jun-01

07-Jun-01

28-Jul-01

20-Apr-01

20-Jun-01

27-Jul-01

16-Jun-02

17-Jan-03

07-Dec-02

06-Oct-02

30-Dec-99

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

16-Jun-02

03-Sep-03

03-Sep-03

03-Sep-03

03-Sep-03

03-Sep-03
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ANWAR MARTHYA HAMID
AL ADAN HOSPITAL
KUWAIT

ADRAMA IBRAHIM
ADAN HOSPITAL
KUWAIT

ABDUL SAGEER

GENERAL TRANSPORTATION &
EQUIPMENT CO.

PO-BOX: 1096,SAFAT-KUWAIT-13011.

K.A.ABDUL RAHIMAN
SUPERINTENDENT ENGINEER,FPG,
KUWAIT IOL TANKER CO.

PO-BOX: 810,SAFAT-KUWAIT,13009.

ABDUL HARIS.P.I
ADVOCATE
AYYANTHOLE
TRICHUR-KERALA

ABDUL AZEEZ.K.

K C P C MALASIAN EMBOSSY PROJECT
P.B.NO: 1092

SAFAT-13011

RIYAS ABDUL MAJEED
P.0.BOX. 29354
SAFAT-KUWAIT
13154

KUNHABDULLA. K.
KOLLORATH HOUSE
P.O. AVADUKKA
KOZHIKODE - 673 528

THALHATH. P. A
PANNIKKVEETTIL
THAIKKAD: P.O
THRISSUR DIST

ASHRAF. P.T

NAJEEBA MANZIL

PUTHOOR KALLIKKAL, THENJIPALAM
MALAPPURAM DIST - 673 636

C. ABDUL REHMAN
24/795, AZCHAVATTOM
P.O: MANKAVUE
KOZHIKODE - 673 007

ZAHIR NARANGOLI
SHABNAM
P.O: MOODADI, QUILANDY



KOZHIKODE DIST
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84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

8,866

8,867

8,868

8,869

9,103

9,104

9,105

9,140

9,141

9,258

9,259

9,260

02-Dec-02

10-Jan-03

05-Oct-02

30-Dec-99

01-Sep-03

14-Oct-03

10-Aug-03

01-Jun-04

08-Aug-04

07-Jan-05

05-Dec-05

03-Dec-05

03-Sep-03

03-Sep-03

03-Sep-03

03-Sep-03

27-Jun-04

27-Jun-04

27-Jun-04

31-Jan-05

31-Jan-05

27-Aug-05

27-Aug-05

27-Aug-05
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FASEEHULLAH ABDULLAH
FARZANA VILLA

P.O: KURICHIYIL, THALASSERY
KANNUR DIST. - 670 102

ABDUL AZEEZ NARAKKOTTT
NARAKKOTT HOUSE

AVADUKKA. P.O, PERUVANNAMUZHI
KOZHIKODE DIST

KHALEEL ADOOR

49A, RTH MAIN

BINNYMILL ROAD, GANGA NAGAR
BANGALORE - 32

MOHAMMED KOYA. K. P
HUSAINS COTTAGE
P.O: THIRUVANNUR
KOZHIKODE - 673 029

FAROOK ALI

B-5, V.B.CLASSIC

KOTTAKANAL JN.,LISSIE HOSPITAL ROAD
ERNAKULAM DISTRICT - 18

P.K.SALAVUDEEN
PANIKKVEETTIL KODEPARAMBIL
P.O. PADOOR

TRICHUR DIST - 680524

ZAMEER AHAMED SAIT

TC 43/764-3 AL-MARWA

JUBILEE NAGAR, H NO:6, MANACAUD:P.O
TRIVANDRUM DIST - 695009

RIYAS RAMADAN

PRODUCTION MANAGER

SAS CENTER, ALAWQAF COMPLEX NO.16
P.B.NO.16876, KUWAIT

DR.ASHEEL MUHAMMED
"NASEEM"

IRINGOLE.P.O.
PERUMBAVOOR, ERNAKULAM

ASHRAF. T. C

THAZEH CHALIKKAL (H)
NAVIPPATTA:P.O
KALLACHI 673506

N. K. MOHAMMED

KADUNGOTHIL

VADAMUKKU, P.O. MARANCHERRY
MALAPPURAM DIST. - 679 581

ASHRAF ILLATH THAZHE KUNI
NAZEEMA MANZIL
POST KATALUR



QUILANDY - 673 531
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96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

LIFE

9,261

9,262

9,263

9,813

9,814

9,815

9,816

9,817

9,818

10,389

10,390

10,391

08-Dec-05

08-Sep-04

11-Sep-04

09-May-07

01-Feb-08

30-Dec-99

20-Jan-08

22-Jan-08

15-Mar-08

24-Mar-09

16-May-09

08-Jun-09

27-Aug-05

27-Aug-05

27-Aug-05

27-Jul-08

27-Jul-08

27-Jul-08

27-Jul-08

27-Jul-08

27-Jul-08

10-Feb-10

10-Feb-10

10-Feb-10
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SADIQ ALI. A.K.

H BLOCK NO:28, APOLLO SEJOUR
ANNA NAGAR EAST

CHENNAI - 600102.

ANFAR KHAZI. T. T

NIZA MANZIL
VELLIMON:P.O, KERLAPURAM
KOLLAM - 691 511.,

KUNHI MUHAMMED ALICKA PARAMBIL
KADHEMA SCIENTIFIC CONSULTANCY
MANZILZAID PULIYAKKODU

WANDOOR :P.O, MALAPPURAM -679328

SHIBU MOHAMED.P.M.
PUTHENKATTIL HOUSE,

P.O. EDAVILUNGU, KODUNGALLUR,
THRISSUR, KERALA - 680 671.

RAZAK M. PAYYOLI

ADVOCATE, AMMU,

OPP. PAYYOLI POLICE STATION,

P.O. MELADI, KOYILANDY, KOZHIKODE

BASHEER.P.K.

KUNNOTH HOUSE, P.O. PERUVATOOR,
VIA, QUILANDY,

KOZHIKODE - 673 305.

MUJEEB RAHMAN.P.P.
PARAMBIL PEEDIKAYIL HOUSE,
P.O. AYINKALAM - 679 594,
MALAPPURAM.

IBRAHIM A. KADER (I.K. IBRAHIM)

C/0. SULAIKHA MOHAMMADUNNI TEACHER

CHOWALLOORPADI, P.O. KANDANASSERY,
VIA ARIYANNOUR, TRICHUT - 680 102.

ABOOBACKER KALLAN

C/0O. JAMEELA.K.P.
KALIPPADATH, POOPALAM,
VALAMPURE P.O., PIN 679 325.

ABDUL RAHIMAN

ILLATHAYIL HOUSE, PLOKALLUR,
VADAKKEKAD,
THRISSUR-679562

USMAN KOYA. O.

JLEEB AL SHUYUKH,

NEAR INTEGRATED INDIAN SCHOOL,
OPP. HIGHWAY SUPER MARKET, KUWAIT.

NOUFAL AYIRAM VEEDU
AYIRAM VEEDU,
KANNANCHERI,KALLAI P.O.,
CALICUT-673003.



108 LIFE 10,392 05-Aug-10 10-Feb-10 ANWAR SADATH CHERIYA PARAMBATH
CHERIYA PARAMBATH HOUSE,
SEETHI SAHEB ROAD, CHIRAKKARA,
THALASSERY -670104, KANNUR DIST.
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